



307687C Cumberland Chutney with Craft Ale (Claire'



Pack Size: 1KG TUB

Details: This Great Taste Award-winning Cumberland Chutney with Craft Ale is made with ingredients that were once imported into Cumbrian ports during the 18th century such as demerara sugar and spices such as ginger, black pepper, allspice, and mace. With apples and dates, and finished with a generous dash of craft ale, it has become a favourite accompaniment to meat sharing plates and cheese grazing platters.

Allergen Information

Contains:

Cereal

Free from:

Celery, Soya, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Gluten, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Sulphur Dioxide

Suitable for:

Coeliacs, Vegetarians, Vegan

Handling Information

Directions For Use:

Using a clean, dry spoon, use straight from container as desired.
Product is sold ready to eat.

Storage Instructions:

Store in a cool dark place. Once opened store refrigerated and use within four weeks.

Product Ingredients

Product Ingredients:

Onions, spirit vinegar, apples 20%, dates dried 13% (in rice flour), raisins (in sunflower oil), sugar, demerara sugar, gluten free ale 3% (from **BARLEY** malt), salt, spices, acidity regulator - citric acid.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100g/ml:

Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

Energy:

159 kcal / 676 kJ

Fat:

0.2 g

of which saturates:

0 g

Carbohydrates:

37 g

of which sugars:

35.8 g

Fibre:

1.7 g

Protein:

1.4 g

Salt:

1.2 g



All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or speak with our QA Department.